HOTELIER

ITEM PART NAME PART NO.
1 |No.8 WALL ANCHOR CA
2 | MOUNTING BRACKET 03XX
3 |No.8 X 1-1/4" TAPPING 8-1.2CPZ
SCREW
4 |M6X10 SCREW M6-10CWZ
5 |ROSETTE 03008 *
6 [M5X8 SET SCREW 02438
7 | SOAP DISH CLEAR 100SCL
8 | TUMBLER CLEAR 1100TCL
9 [LOTION PUMP ASSEMBLY | XX14-PMP *
10 | DRAW TUBE ONLY XX14-PMP-T
11 [LOTION BOTTLE XX14-DSP-FW
12 | SOAPDISH HOLDER BUSHING | XX12BG
13 | SOAPDISHHOLDERRING | 0312P *
14 | OPEN TISSUE ARM 0306P *
15 | SPARE TISSUE ARM 0307P *
16 | MOUNTING BRACKET
17 | SWING TOWEL BAR PIN '
18 | DOUBLE SWING ARM *
19 | WASHER
20 |ROSETTE-DOUBLE SWING *
21 | GUIDE WASHER
22 | M6 LOCK WASHER
23 | M5 FINISH SCREW i
24 |ROSETTE-HOOK ¥
25 |HOOK 0311P ¥
26 |M5X8 SCREW
21 |ROSETTE-TOWEL RING '
28 | TOWEL RING SLEEVE ¥
29 | TOWEL RING INSERT
30 | TOWELRING '
|31 |[HEX KEY 10888
* REQUIRES FINISH CODE
HOTELIER FINISHES:
-15 SATIN NICKEL
-26 POLISHED CHROME
-MC MATTE CHROME

REV. A EN-3325 6/01/17

Joe
Manga

HOTELIER SINGLE POST 06-02


jmanga
Text Box
92438

rsmith
Text Box
31

rsmith
Text Box
HEX KEY

rsmith
Text Box
10888

rsmith
Line

rsmith
Line

rsmith
Line

rsmith
Text Box
31

rsmith
Oval

rsmith
Text Box
REV. A   EN-3325  6/01/17


		2017-06-01T08:59:02-0700
	Joe Manga




